
Results as of 13:18 on August 24, 2010

Overall

Sailed:5, Discards:1, To count:4, Ratings:IRC, Entries:7, Scoring system:Appendix A

Rank Tally Fleet Boat Class Nat SailNo Helm Crew Club IRC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett Notes

1st 1  Dux Cruiser 2  988 Anthony Gore Grimes  HYC 0.935 1.0 1.0 1.0 (5.0) 1.0 9.0 4.0  

2nd 4  Superhero Cruiser 2  5348 Peter Freyne  HYC 0.951 (8.0 DNS) 3.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 16.0 8.0  

3rd 2  Sun Burn Cruiser 2  1132 Ian Byrne  HYC 0.935 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 (5.0) 16.0 11.0  

4th 3  Smile Cruiser 2  25007 O'Sullivan & O'Connell  NYC 0.935 3.0 4.0 (5.0) 2.0 3.5 17.5 12.5  

5th 7  Jester Cruiser 2  750 Declan Curtin  NYC 0.960 (8.0 DNF) 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 23.5 15.5  

6th 5  Cor Baby Cruiser 2  2604 Vincent Lattimore  RIYC 0.957 4.0 6.0 6.0 (8.0 DNF) 7.0 31.0 23.0  

7th 6  Kit Off Cruiser 2  2552 Graeme Hanna  NYC 0.938 (8.0 DNS) 7.0 7.0 8.0 DNF 6.0 36.0 28.0  

R1

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time

Rank Tally Fleet Boat Class Nat SailNo Helm Crew Club IRC Elapsed Nett Notes

1 1  Dux Cruiser 2  988 Anthony Gore Grimes  HYC 0.935 1.26.57 1.0  

2 2  Sun Burn Cruiser 2  1132 Ian Byrne  HYC 0.935 1.28.47 2.0  

3 3  Smile Cruiser 2  25007 O'Sullivan & O'Connell  NYC 0.935 1.36.42 3.0  

4 5  Cor Baby Cruiser 2  2604 Vincent Lattimore  RIYC 0.957 1.40.06 4.0  

5 4  Superhero Cruiser 2  5348 Peter Freyne  HYC 0.951 DNS 8.0  

5 7  Jester Cruiser 2  750 Declan Curtin  NYC 0.960 DNF 8.0  

5 6  Kit Off Cruiser 2  2552 Graeme Hanna  NYC 0.938 DNS 8.0  

R2

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11.00
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Rank Tally Fleet Boat Class Nat SailNo Helm Crew Club IRC Elapsed Nett Notes

1 1  Dux Cruiser 2  988 Anthony Gore Grimes  HYC 0.935 1.30.03 1.0  

2 2  Sun Burn Cruiser 2  1132 Ian Byrne  HYC 0.935 1.30.12 2.0  

3 4  Superhero Cruiser 2  5348 Peter Freyne  HYC 0.951 1.29.27 3.0  

4 3  Smile Cruiser 2  25007 O'Sullivan & O'Connell  NYC 0.935 1.31.55 4.0  

5 7  Jester Cruiser 2  750 Declan Curtin  NYC 0.960 1.31.04 5.0  

6 5  Cor Baby Cruiser 2  2604 Vincent Lattimore  RIYC 0.957 1.32.55 6.0  

7 6  Kit Off Cruiser 2  2552 Graeme Hanna  NYC 0.938 1.42.12 7.0  

R3

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time

Rank Tally Fleet Boat Class Nat SailNo Helm Crew Club IRC Elapsed Nett Notes

1 1  Dux Cruiser 2  988 Anthony Gore Grimes  HYC 0.935 0.52.09 1.0  

2 4  Superhero Cruiser 2  5348 Peter Freyne  HYC 0.951 0.51.19 2.0  

3 2  Sun Burn Cruiser 2  1132 Ian Byrne  HYC 0.935 0.54.53 3.0  

4 7  Jester Cruiser 2  750 Declan Curtin  NYC 0.960 0.53.47 4.0  

5 3  Smile Cruiser 2  25007 O'Sullivan & O'Connell  NYC 0.935 0.56.31 5.0  

6 5  Cor Baby Cruiser 2  2604 Vincent Lattimore  RIYC 0.957 0.55.27 6.0  

7 6  Kit Off Cruiser 2  2552 Graeme Hanna  NYC 0.938 1.06.45 7.0  

R4

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time

Rank Tally Fleet Boat Class Nat SailNo Helm Crew Club IRC Elapsed Nett Notes

1 4  Superhero Cruiser 2  5348 Peter Freyne  HYC 0.951 1.25.04 1.0  

2 3  Smile Cruiser 2  25007 O'Sullivan & O'Connell  NYC 0.935 1.28.23 2.0  

3 7  Jester Cruiser 2  750 Declan Curtin  NYC 0.960 1.31.42 3.0  
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4 2  Sun Burn Cruiser 2  1132 Ian Byrne  HYC 0.935 1.34.25 4.0  

5 1  Dux Cruiser 2  988 Anthony Gore Grimes  HYC 0.935 1.35.28 5.0  

6 5  Cor Baby Cruiser 2  2604 Vincent Lattimore  RIYC 0.957 DNF 8.0  

6 6  Kit Off Cruiser 2  2552 Graeme Hanna  NYC 0.938 DNF 8.0  

R5

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11.05

Rank Tally Fleet Boat Class Nat SailNo Helm Crew Club IRC Elapsed Nett Notes

1 1  Dux Cruiser 2  988 Anthony Gore Grimes  HYC 0.935 1.45.44 1.0  

2 4  Superhero Cruiser 2  5348 Peter Freyne  HYC 0.951 1.45.20 2.0  

3 3  Smile Cruiser 2  25007 O'Sullivan & O'Connell  NYC 0.935 1.48.02 3.5  

3 7  Jester Cruiser 2  750 Declan Curtin  NYC 0.960 1.45.14 3.5  

5 2  Sun Burn Cruiser 2  1132 Ian Byrne  HYC 0.935 1.57.47 5.0  

6 6  Kit Off Cruiser 2  2552 Graeme Hanna  NYC 0.938 1.59.45 6.0  

7 5  Cor Baby Cruiser 2  2604 Vincent Lattimore  RIYC 0.957 1.57.44 7.0  

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

DNF Started but did not finish 8

DNS Came to the start area but did not start 8

www.sailwave.com
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